

09.04.2026
Sl. 32, 33, 34

ALI/RUP
Ct.No.550

CPAN 76 of 2001

**Amalendu Bikash Mal & Ors.
Vs.
TapanKumar Mondal & Ors.**

with

**WPA 11883 of 1993
Amalendu Bikash Mal & Ors.
Vs.
State of West Bengal**

With

**WPA 5252 of 1993
Rabindra Nath Samanta & Ors.
Vs.
The Land Acquisition Collector**

Mr. S Adak,
Ms. Debdooti Dutta.
... for the alleged contemnor.

Learned counsel for the alleged contemnor has appeared and has sought for accommodation for coming up with better instruction.

Let this matter appear on 24.04.2026.

The petitioner is to serve a copy of the contempt application to the learned advocate of the alleged contemnor in the meantime.

(Apurba Sinha Ray J.)