

07.05.2026
Sl no. 33-35
Ct no. 550
P.M.

CPAN 76 of 2001
In
W.P.A. 11883 OF 1993
+
W.P.A. 5252 of 1993

Amalendu Bikash Mal & Ors.
- Vs -
Tapan Kumar Mondal & Ors.

Md. Saravar Jahan
Mr. Bhagirath Dey,
Mr. S. M. Hassan
.... for petitioners

1. Learned counsel for the alleged contemnor is not available today.
2. List this matter on 18.06.2026.
3. Learned counsel for the petitioner is to serve notice upon the alleged contemnor and shall file affidavit of service on the next date of hearing.

(Apurba Sinha Ray, J.)